
  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Phillips County Board of Commissioners 

September 18, 2025 

Mid-Month 

REGULAR MEETING 

8:00  Meeting called to order

 Pledge of Allegiance 

 Additions or corrections to agenda 

1 8:05 

a

b

c

d

e

f

Consent Agenda 

 Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.09.2025 meeting 

 Approval of Invoice List 

 Acknowledge receipt of CAPP reports 

 Acknowledge receipt of Treasurer reports 

 Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log 

 Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals 

APPOINTMENTS 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8:15 

8:30 

8:45 

9:00 

9:15 

9:30 

County Treasurer Steve Young - Tax Lien 

Public comments 

County Administrator Andrew Nygaard 

Public Hearing - Subdivison Exemption, Max & Candace Fryrear 

Economic Development - Nici Akey, Tom Bennett 

Sullivan Green Seavy Jarvis, LLC - Wind Energy Regulations 

WORK SESSION 

10:00 Platinum Technology - Les Archuleta 

UNFINISHED BUSINESS 

NEW BUSINESS 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Personnel - Road & Bridge 

2026 CHP Options 

CCI Legislative Committee Designee 

Pheasants Forever Banquet, w/alcohol 

Communications Center Funding Letter 

Discuss sales of road materials 

EXECUTIVE SESSION (as necessary) 


