## **Phillips County Board of Commissioners**

## September 18, 2025 Mid-Month

## **REGULAR MEETING**

	8:00	Meeting called to order Pledge of Allegiance Additions or corrections to agenda
1	8:05	Consent Agenda  a Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.09.2025 meeting  b Approval of Invoice List  c Acknowledge receipt of CAPP reports  d Acknowledge receipt of Treasurer reports  e Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log  f Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals  APPOINTMENTS
2	8:15	County Treasurer Steve Young - Tax Lien
3	8:30	· -
4	8:45	County Administrator Andrew Nygaard
5	9:00	
6	9:15	Economic Development - Nici Akey, Tom Bennett
7	9:30	Sullivan Green Seavy Jarvis, LLC - Wind Energy Regulations
		WORK SESSION
	10:00	Platinum Technology - Les Archuleta
		UNFINISHED BUSINESS
		NEW BUSINESS
8		Personnel - Road & Bridge
9		2026 CHP Options
10		CCI Legislative Committee Designee
11		Pheasants Forever Banquet, w/alcohol
12		Communications Center Funding Letter
13		Discuss sales of road materials